AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | L Contract1D Code Page 1 Of5

Cost Plus Fi xed Fee

2. Amendment/M odification No. 3. Effective Date 4. Requisition/Pur chase Req No. 5. Project No. (If applicable)
P00004 2014FEB27 SEE SCHEDULE
6. I ssued By Code | wgeHzv | 7- Administered By (If other than Item 6) Code SCNO1A
U. S. ARMY CONTRACTI NG COMVAND DCMA AMERI CAS ( CANADA)
CHERYL CEDER 275 BANK STREET, SU TE 200
WARREN, M CHI GAN 48397- 5000 OTTAWA, ONTARIO K2P 2L6
HTTP: / / CONTRACTI NG, TACOM ARWY. M L
EMAI L: CHERYL. CEDER@JS. ARMY. M L

8. Name And Address Of Contractor (No., Street, City, County, State and Zip Code) I:' 9A. Amendment Of Solicitation No.

CANADI AN COMVERCI AL  CORPORATI ON
50 OCONNOR STREET

9B. Dated (See ltem 11)
SUl TE 1100

OITAWA, CA

CANADA K1A 0S6 10A. M aodification Of Contract/Order No.

Wb6HZV- 11- C- 0023

10B. Dated (See ltem 13)

Code 98247 | Facility Code 56161 2010NOVO3

11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

|:| The above number ed solicitation isamended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

|:| isextended, |:| isnot extended.
Offer smust acknowledge r eceipt of thisamendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or asamended by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendments: (b) By acknowledging r eceipt of thisamendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERSPRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thisamendment you desir e to change an offer already submitted, such change
may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesreference to the solicitation and this amendment, and isreceived prior to the opening
hour and date specified.

12. Accounting And Appropriation Data (I required)
ACRN: AA NET DECREASE: -$194, 303.70

13. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
It Modifies The Contract/Order No. As Described In Item 14.

A. This Change Order is|ssued Pursuant To:
The Contract/Order No. In Item 10A.

. The Changes Set Forth In Item 14 AreMadeIn
nut ual agreenent of the parties

B. The Above Numbered Contract/Order |sM odified To Reflect The Administrative Changes (such as changesin paying office, appropriation data, etc.) Set
Forth In Item 14, Pursuant To The Authority of FAR 43.103(b).

C. This Supplemental Agreement IsEntered Into Pursuant To Authority Of:

D. Other (Specify type of modification and authority)

L0 L] B

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor |:| isnot, G isrequired to sign thisdocument and return copiesto the I ssuing Office.

14. Description Of Amendment/M odification (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contr act subject matter wher e feasible.)

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR DESCRI PTI ON

Except as provided herein, all termsand conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as her etofor e changed, remains unchanged and in full for ce and
effect.

15A. Name And Title Of Signer (Typeor print) 16A. Name And Title Of Contracting Officer (Typeor print)
LI SA M DURBI N
LI SA. M DURBI N@JS. ARWY. M L (586) 282-9164

15B. Contractor /Offeror 15C. Date Signed 16B. United States Of America 16C. Date Signed
By / Sl GNEDY 2014FEB27
(Signatur e of person authorized to sign) (Signatur e of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105-02 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUSEDITIONSUNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 2 of 5

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN WB6HZV-11- C- 0023 MOD/AMD P00004

Name of Offeror or Contractor: CANADI AN COMVERCI AL CORPORATI ON

SECTI ON A - SUPPLEMENTAL | NFORVATI ON

Buyer Name: CHERYL OEDER

Buyer Office Synbol/Tel ephone Nunber: AMSTA-PM LAV- B/ (586)282-9014
Type of Contract: Cost Plus Fixed Fee

Kind of Contract: Service Contracts

Type of Business: Foreign Concern/Entity

Surveillance Criticality Designator: C

Weapon System No Identified Army Weapons Systens

*** End of Narrative AO00Q ***

1. The purpose of this nodification P0O0004 to contract Wb6HZV-11-C- 0023 is to deobligate funds, which are excess to the contract
(pursuant to FAR 4.804-5).

2. Excess funds are deleted fromthe followi ng CLINs:
a. Under CLIN O001AA, the estimated total anpunt is hereby reduced by $108, 685.73, from $1, 896, 006. 00 to $1, 787, 320. 27.
b. Under CLIN 0001AB, the estimated total ampbunt is hereby reduced by $85, 617.97, from $246,042.00 to $160, 424. 03.

3. As aresult of this nodification P0O0004 to contract We6HZV-11- C-0023, the total contract amount is hereby reduced by $194, 303.70
from $2,142,048.00 to $1,947,744.30 and all other contract terns and conditions remain unchanged, except as stated herein.

4. Subject only to the terns and conditions of this nodification, all rights, interests, and obligations arising under the contract or
related to its performance with respect to the matters identified above are deened settled without further cost or liability of any
nature to either the contractor or the Government. Any and all further clainms by either party for adjustment of the contract ternms or
anounts, with respect to the matters identified in the paragraphs above, are hereby fully adjusted, satisfied, and discharged.

*** END OF NARRATI VE A0005 ***



Refer ence No. of Document Being Continued Page 3 of 5

CONTINUATION SHEET P1IN/S [N VBBHZV- 11 C 0023 M OD/AMD 00004

Name of Offeror or Contractor: CANADI AN COMVERCI AL CORPORATI ON
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

SECTION B - SUPPLI ES OR SERVI CES AND PRI CES/ COSTS

0001AA I N- KSA FSRS 1 LO Esti mat ed
Cost $ 1,623,802.74
Fi xed Fee $ 163,517. 53

Not to Exceed
(Funding) |$ 1,787, 320. 27

SERVI CE REQUESTED: FI ELD SERVI CE SUPPORT
CLI N CONTRACT TYPE:
Cost Plus Fi xed Fee
PRON: J542T216EH PRON AMD: 04 ACRN:  AA
AMS CD: WGWD13
FMS COUNTRY/ CASE: Sl / WGM

* Estimated Cost: $1, 701, 275.00
Fi xed Fee: $ 194,731.00
* Estimated Total : $1, 896, 006. 00

* Changed by nodification P00003.

(End of narrative B001)

This CLINis for 8 nmonths of FSR support in Saudi
Ar abi a.

(End of narrative B002)

Modi fi cati on PO0004 renoves excess funds of
$77,472.26 fromthe cost for this CLIN and $31, 213. 47

fromthe fee.

(End of narrative B003)

I nspection _and Accept ance
| NSPECTI ON:  Dest i nation ACCEPTANCE: Desti nation

Deliveries or Perfornmance

DLVR SCH PERF COWVPL
REL_CD QUANTI TY DATE
001 1 02-JUL- 2011

$ 1,787, 320. 27




CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued

PIIN/SIIN Wb6HZV-11- C- 0023 MOD/AMD P00004

Page 4 of 5

Name of Offeror or Contractor:

CANADI AN COMVERCI AL CORPORATI ON

ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
0001AB I N- KSR FSRS 1 LO Esti mat ed
Cost $ 145, 840. 05
Fi xed Fee [$ 14,583.98
Not to Exceed
( Fundi ng) $ 160, 424. 03

SERVI CE REQUESTED: FI ELD SERVI CE SUPPORT
CLI N CONTRACT TYPE:

Cost Plus Fi xed Fee
PRON: J542T216EH PRON AMD: 04
AVS CD: WGWD13
FMS COUNTRY/ CASE: Sl / WGM

ACRN:  AA

Esti mated Cost: $223,675.00
Fi xed Fee: $ 22,367.00
Estimated Total : $246, 042. 00

(End of narrative B001)

This CLINis for an additional 45 days of FSR support

in Saudi Arabia.

(End of narrative B002)

Modi fi cati on PO0004 renoves excess funds of
$77,834.95 fromthe cost for this CLIN and $7, 783. 02
fromthe fee.

(End of narrative B003)

I nspection _and Accept ance
| NSPECTI ON:  Dest i nation

ACCEPTANCE: Desti nation

Deliveries or Perfornmance

DLVR SCH PERF COWVPL
REL_CD QUANTI TY DATE
001 1 16- AUG- 2011

$ 160, 424. 03




Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 5 of 5

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN WB6HZV-11- C- 0023 MOD/AMD P00004

Name of Offeror or Contractor: CANADI AN COMVERCI AL CORPORATI ON

SECTI ON G - CONTRACT ADM NI STRATI ON DATA

PRON
AVS CDY
LI NE M PR/ OBLG JO NO | NCREASE/ CUMULATI VE
| TEM GFEBS ATA STAT ACCT ASSI GN ACRN PRI OR_AMOUNT DECREASE AMOUNT
0001AA J542T216EH 2 4DVJCP A $ 1,896, 006.00 $ -108, 685. 73 $ 1,787, 320. 27
WGWD13
0001AB J542T216EH 2 4DVJCP A $ 246,042.00 $ -85,617.97 $ 160, 424. 03
WGWD13
NET CHANGE $ -194,303.70
| NCREASE/
ACRN  ACCOUNTI NG CLASSI FI CATI ON DECREASE
AA 9711 X8242S| OLX6D1000WGM 0132512SI S20113 Wb6HZV $ -194, 303. 70
NET CHANGE $ -194,303.70
PRI OR AMOUNT | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE
OF AWARD AMOUNT OBLI G AMT
NET CHANGE FOR AWARD: $ 2,142, 048. 00 $ -194,303.70 $ 1,947,744. 30
LI NE
| TEM ACRN EDI/SFIS ACCOUNTI NG CLASSI FI CATI ON
0001AA AA 97110X0X8242S| OL Wb6HZV  X6D1000WGWD13 2512J542T216EH 4DVJCP S20113

0001AB AA 97110X0X8242S| OL We6HZV  X6D1000WGWD13 2512J542T216EH 4DvJcpP S20113



	SECTION A
	SECTION B
	SECTION G

